CUS600M and CUS600M1 Series
3 x 5” 600W AC-DC Power Supplies
CUS600M Series 1
Features Benefits
The compact CUS600M is packaged in the industry standard 3x5” footprint and can deliver 600W with forced air or 400W with a 600W peak power with convection
cooling. With Medical & ITE certifications, the unit can used in both Class I & Class II (no ground wire) applications(1).  A 5V 2A standby voltage, remote on/off, remote
sense and a Power Good signal is standard on the CUS600M. Options include an internal fan and output adjustment. The CUS600M1 models offer a reduced
feature set for cost optimization.
* /EF model has /ADJ included (CUS600M only)

• Compact 3 x 5 x 1.46” Size
• Enclosure & Other Options
• Quiet Operation
• Can Utilize System Airflow or Integrated Fan
• Suitable for B and BF Type Medical Equipment
• Easier System EMC Compliance
• Flexible Utilisation
• Space Saving in End Equipment
• Versatile Application
Model Selector
			  Nominal	 Output Adjustment (V)	 Maximum	 Maximum 	 Peak	 Maximum	 Maximum
	 Model	 Output	 (Specify /ADJ option	 Current	 Current	 Current	 Power	 Power
			  Voltage (V)	 suffix*) (2) 	 Convection (A)	 Forced Air (A)	 (A)	 Convection (W)	 Forced Air (W)
	 CUS600M-12	 12	 11.7 - 12.9	 33.4	 50.0	 50.0	 400.8	 600.0
	 CUS600M-19	 19	 18.5 - 20.5	 21.1	 31.6	 31.6	 400.9	 600.4
	 CUS600M-24	 24	 23.4 - 25.9	 16.7	 25.0	 25.0	 400.8	 600.0
	 CUS600M-28	 28	 27.3 - 30.2	 14.3	 21.5	 21.5	 400.4	 602.0
	 CUS600M-32	 32	 31.2 - 34.5	 12.5	 18.8	 18.8	 400.0	 601.6
	 CUS600M-36	 36	 35.1 - 38.8	 11.1	 16.7	 16.7	 399.6	 601.2
	 CUS600M-48	 48	 46.8 - 51.8	 8.4	 12.6	 12.6	 403.2	 604.8
CUS600M-	 12	 /		 EF
Output voltage 12, 19, 24, 28, 32, 36, 48Standby Voltage
Remote On/Off	 Yes	 Not
Remote Sense		  Available